
B O W L I N G  C E N T E R

Cafe 300
787-707-3272/2564

Drinks

Coffee
Chocolate

Water 
Sodas

 6oz $2.00 / 10oz $2.75
 10oz $2.75

$2.00
21oz $2.00

Soup of the day
$3.00
$5.50

8 oz
16 oz 

Sides

LUNCH SPECIALS AVAILABLE  
FROM TUESDAYS TO FRIDAYS  

*While supplies last.

House Specialties
$7.00
$7.50
$8.00
$2.00
$9.00
$5.00
$5.00

Crispy Fried Chicken Bites
Fried Pork 
Kan-Kan Bites
Empanadilla de pizza
Chicken Quesadilla
Cheese Quesadilla
Nuggets Combo

Burgers & Sandwiches 
$6.50
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$7.00
$3.50
$5.50

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Signature Bori Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Turkey Club 
BLT
Turkey Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Platter-Sampler
$20.00Includes: 

Chicken Bites, Kan-Kan Bites,
Fried Plantains, and French Fries

Wraps

$7.00
$7.00

Chose from White or Spinach tortilla

Chicken wrap with Swiss cheese
Tuna wrap with Swiss cheese 

Salads
$3.00
$5.00
$9.00

Side Salad
Garden Salad
Chicken Salad

$3.00
$4.00
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50

French Fries 
Cheese Fries
Cheese Fries with Bacon
Onion Rings 
Fried Plantains "Tostones"
Nachos with Cheese
Sweet Plantain "Amarillos"
Extras:
Bacon (2 slices)
American Cheese
Swiss Cheese
Liquid Cheese (2 oz)
Mayo-Ketchup (2 oz)

$3.00
$0.50
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50


