Cafe 300

BOWLING CENTER 787-707-3272/2564

Burgers & Sandwiches

Hamburger	\$6.50
Cheeseburger	\$7.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$8.00
Signature Bori Burger	\$9.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$7.00
Turkey Club	\$7.00
BLT	\$5.00
Turkey Sandwich	\$7.00
Grilled Cheese	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese	\$5.50

Platter-Sampler

Includes: \$20.00

Chicken Bites, Kan-Kan Bites, Fried Plantains, and French Fries



Chose from White or Spinach tortilla

Chicken wrap with Swiss cheese	\$7.00
Tuna wrap with Swiss cheese	\$7.00

Salads

Side Salad	\$3.00
Garden Salad	\$5.00
Chicken Salad	\$9.00

House Specialties

Crispy Fried Chicken Bites	\$7.00
Fried Pork	\$7.50
Kan-Kan Bites	\$8.00
Empanadilla de pizza	\$2.00
Chicken Quesadilla	\$9.00
Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.00
Nuggets Combo	\$5.00

*MAKE IT A COMBO FROM \$3.50 TO \$4.50 DEPENDING ON THE COMPLEMENT.



Soup of the day



Chocolate



Water	\$2.00
Sodas	21oz \$2.00
Coffee	6oz \$2.00 / 10oz \$2.75

10oz **\$2.75**

LUNCH SPECIALS AVAILABLE FROM TUESDAYS TO FRIDAYS *While supplies last.



French Fries	\$3.00
Cheese Fries	\$4.00
Cheese Fries with Bacon	\$5.50
Onion Rings	\$4.50
Fried Plantains "Tostones"	\$3.50
Nachos with Cheese	\$5.00
Sweet Plantain "Amarillos"	\$3.50
Extras:	
Bacon (2 slices)	\$3.00
American Cheese	\$0.50
Swiss Cheese	\$0.75
Liquid Cheese (2 oz)	\$0.50
Mayo-Ketchup (2 oz)	\$0.50